CODENOQ
70301000
3% 78000100
¥ 78000200
2 78000400
% 78000500
¥ 78000600
¥ 78000650
¥ 78100100
78300200
XZ193400

Z0070100

11EM

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS

THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4 INCH

THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH

THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 8 INCH

THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 12 INCH

THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 24 INCH

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL

SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE 2 (SPECIAL)

SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

¥ SPECTALTY TTEM

SQFT

SQFT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

FAP 332 (IL 1& US 150)

VERMILION COUNTY
URBAN

STA. 3026+00
TO

STA 53+26.56

80% FED
20% STATE

1000

TOTAL

9990.0
640.0
22355.0
286.0
2728.0
502.0
85.0
4310
431.0
4.0

5.0

FILE NAME =
ct\pr_work \PHIDOT\BUCKLESJ J\dB184908\D!

USER NAME = bucklesjj

DESIGNED -

REVISED -

76784~sht-500.dgn

DRAWN

REVISED -

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 * / IN.

CHECKED

REVISED -

PLOT DATE = 3/15/2010

DATE

REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

F.AP.
RTE.

SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

332

47RS-5 Vermition

41

6

SCALE: [ SHEET NO.  OF

SHEETS | STA.

CONTRACT NO. 70784

10 STA.

[ILLINOIS] FED, AID PROJECT




