## **SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES**

FAP 332 (IL 1& US 150)

VERMILION COUNTY

URBAN

STA. 3026+00

TO

STA 53+26.56

80% FED

20% STATE

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

LOCATION OF WORK:

1000

			TOTAL	
CODE NO	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	
70301000	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQFT	9990.0	
<b>*</b> 78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQFT	640.0	
<b>*</b> 78000200	THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4 INCH	FOOT	22355.0	
<b>*</b> 78000400	THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH	FOOT	286.0	
<b>*</b> 78000500	THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 8 INCH	FOOT	2728.0	
<b>¥</b> 78000600	THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 12 INCH	FOOT	502.0	
<b>¥</b> 78000650	THEMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 24 INCH	FOOT	85.0	
<b>*</b> 78100100	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EACH	431.0	
78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	EACH	431.0	
XZ193400	SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE 2 (SPECIAL)	EACH	4.0	
Z0070100	SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY	EACH	5.0	

## \*SPECTALTY ITEM

FILE NAME :	USER NAME = bucklesjj	DESIGNED -	REVISED -				SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET
c:\pm_work\PWI00T\BUCKLESJJ\d0184908\0570784-sht-500.dgn PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / IN.		DRAWN -	RAWN - REVISEU -	STATE OF ILLINOIS	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES		47RS~5	Vermilion	41	6
		CHECKED -	REVISED -	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				CONTRACT	NO.	70784
	PLOT DATE = 3/15/2010	DATE -	REVISED -	SCA	SCALE: SHEET NO. OF SHEETS STA. TO STA.		ILLINOIS FED.	AID PROJECT		